RESULTS KEITH TRIAL 2019

ENCOURAGE: 15T Anna Hughes

MAIDEN:

NOVICE:

IMPROVER:

2" Chloe Barake
3" Chloe Barake

1 Peter Barr
2" Darren Jenke
3 Anna Hughes
4 Ppeter Barr

1%t Josh Latty
2" Josh Latty
3" Peter Barr

4* Jason Crockford

1% Josh Latty

1% Peter Barr

2"Y Wayne Gelven
3" Josh Latty

4t Peter Barr

5t Rex Hocking
6'™" Darren Jenke

Yanven Roo
Gus
SkyBlue Connie

Gogetta Positive
Gameon Ratbag
Yanven Roo

BP Breakit

Kelvale Lane

88
88
86

179

164
163
160

185

Kamarooka Trigger 182

Gogetta Positive
Wyndora Pippa

Kelvale Lane

Barrkel Flash
Yanven Trevor
Kelvale Lane
BP Poison
Washpool Kiri
Yanven Wilma

179
178

162

169
166
162
162
161
156



