RESULTS KEITH TRIAL 2019

ENCOURAGE:	1 ST Anna Hughes	Yanven Roo	88
	2 nd Chloe Barake	Gus	88
	3 rd Chloe Barake	SkyBlue Connie	86
MAIDEN:			
	1 st Peter Barr	Gogetta Positive	179
	2 nd Darren Jenke	Gameon Ratbag	164
	3 rd Anna Hughes	Yanven Roo	163
	4 th Peter Barr	BP Breakit	160
NOVICE:			
	1 st Josh Latty	Kelvale Lane	185
	2 nd Josh Latty	Kamarooka Trigger 182	
	3 rd Peter Barr	Gogetta Positive	179
	4 th Jason Crockford	Wyndora Pippa	178
IMPROVER:			
	1 st Josh Latty	Kelvale Lane	162
OPEN:			
	1 st Peter Barr	Barrkel Flash	169
	2 nd Wayne Gelven	Yanven Trevor	166
	3 rd Josh Latty	Kelvale Lane	162
	4 th Peter Barr	BP Poison	162
	5 th Rex Hocking	Washpool Kiri	161
	6 th Darren Jenke	Yanven Wilma	156